
Wanderlust Dive Center
Kaya Perenales #3
Bonaire, Caribbean Netherlands
+599 786 99 18
info@wanderlustdivecenter.com

All prices are in US $.
All prices are per person.
Prices include tax (6%) and exclude the Bonaire Marine Park nature fee.
Alle prices are subject to change without notice.

Guided Dives
1 Tank
2 Tanks (Half Day)
Special Dive (East Coast/Lionfish)
Night Dive (Incl. Dive Light)
Ostracods Dive (Incl. Dive Light)

70
130
85
85
85

Excludes tanks and rental equipment

Become a Certified Diver
Includes full equipment use, tanks, digital materials & certification
Try Scuba
Basic Diver
Scuba Diver
Referral Diver
Open Water Diver
Scuba Skills Update (Refresher Course)
Upgrade Basic Diver -> Open Water Diver
Upgrade Scuba Diver -> Open Water Diver
Upgrade Referral Diver -> Open Water Diver

125
195
375
300
550
125
375
225
300

Individual Equipment Rental
Per Day Per 6 Days

Mask & Snorkel
Fins & Boots
Wetsuit (shorty 2.5mm)
BC
Regulator Set
Dive Computer
Dive Light
SMB & Spool
Compass

10
12
10
22
25
12
10

8
8

45
55
55

105
115
55
55
35
35

Rates 2025-2026

Special ties
Excludes tanks & rental equipment

Specialties without dives

Specialties with 2 dives

150
150
150
160
200

300
300
400
400

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
200

Computer Diving
Enriched Air Nitrox 40%
Equipment Techniques
Science of Diving
React Right (FA, CPR, AED, O2)

Perfect Buoyancy
Night- & Limited Visibility
Navigation
Photo & Video
Boat Diving
Wreck Diving
Advanced Wreck Diving
Waves, Tides & Currents
Search & Recovery
Invasive Species (Lionfish)

Specialties with 3 dives

Deep Diving
Diver Stress & Rescue
Decompression Diving
Independent Diving

Mares Horizon
Excludes tanks, sofnolime and deco gas

195
695
995

75

Try SCR
SCR Diving
SCR XR Diving
Mares Horizon Rental (Per Day)

400
425
800

1050
550
600
500

Advanced Special ty Programs
Excludes tanks & rental equipment
Advanced Open Water Diver
Specialty Diver
Advanced Specialty Diver
Master Diver
Marine Guide 
Decompression Diving
Emergency Training

Tank Rental
Free Nitrox upgrade for certified divers. Weights included

18
34

129
215
28

Single Tank
2-Tank Day Pack
3-Day Unlimited
6-Day Unlimited
Extra day after 6-Day Unlimited

Dive Gear Packages
20

30

50

95

165

250

Per Day Per 6 Days
Light Set
(Includes mask, snorkel, fins & boots)
Core Set
(Includes BC &regulator)
Full Set
(Includes mask, snorkel, fins & boots, BC, 
regulator set & dive computer)

Professional
Take the next step in your diving career and join our SSI Professional training 
path. From Divemaster to Open Water Instructor, Instructor Trainer Stephan will 
mentor you every step of the way.

Start your professional journey today!
Email us at info@wanderlustdivecenter.com or visit our SSI Pro page.

1000
2500
150
500
750

Divemaster
Instructor Training Course
Specialty Instructor 
Specialty Instructor Bundle
Assistant Instructor Trainer


