

Become a Certified Diver

Includes full equipment use, tanks, digital materials & certification

Try Scuba	125
Basic Diver	195
Scuba Diver	375
Referral Diver	300
Open Water Diver	550
Scuba Skills Update (Refresher Course)	125
Upgrade Basic Diver → Open Water Diver	375
Upgrade Scuba Diver → Open Water Diver	225
Upgrade Referral Diver → Open Water Diver	300

Specialties

Excludes tanks & rental equipment

Specialties without dives	
Computer Diving	150
Enriched Air Nitrox 40%	150
Equipment Techniques	150
Science of Diving	160
React Right (FA, CPR, AED, O2)	200
Specialties with 2 dives	
Perfect Buoyancy	250
Night- & Limited Visibility	250
Navigation	250
Photo & Video	250
Boat Diving	250
Wreck Diving	250
Advanced Wreck Diving	250
Waves, Tides & Currents	250
Search & Recovery	250
Invasive Species (Lionfish)	200
Specialties with 3 dives	
Deep Diving	300
Diver Stress & Rescue	300
Decompression Diving	400
Independent Diving	400

Advanced Specialty Programs

Excludes tanks & rental equipment

Advanced Open Water Diver	400
Specialty Diver	425
Advanced Specialty Diver	800
Master Diver	1050
Marine Guide	550
Decompression Diving	600
Emergency Training	500

Mares Horizon

Excludes tanks, sofholme and deco gas

Try SCR	195
SCR Diving	695
SCR XR Diving	995
Mares Horizon Rental (Per Day)	75

Guided Dives

Excludes tanks and rental equipment

1 Tank	70
2 Tanks (Half Day)	130
Special Dive (East Coast/Lionfish)	85
Night Dive (Incl. Dive Light)	85
Ostracods Dive (Incl. Dive Light)	85

Dive Gear Packages

	Per Day	Per 6 Days
Light Set (Includes mask, snorkel, fins & boots)	20	95
Core Set (Includes BC & regulator)	30	165
Full Set (Includes mask, snorkel, fins & boots, BC, regulator set & dive computer)	50	250

Individual Equipment Rental

	Per Day	Per 6 Days
Mask & Snorkel	10	45
Fins & Boots	12	55
Wetsuit (shorty 2.5mm)	10	55
BC	22	105
Regulator Set	25	115
Dive Computer	12	55
Dive Light	10	55
SMB & Spool	8	35
Compass	8	35

Tank Rental

Free Nitrox upgrade for certified divers. Weights included

Single Tank	18
2-Tank Day Pack	34
3-Day Unlimited	129
6-Day Unlimited	215
Extra day after 6-Day Unlimited	28

Professional

Take the next step in your diving career and join our SSI Professional training path. From Divemaster to Open Water Instructor, Instructor Trainer Stephan will mentor you every step of the way.



Divemaster	1000
Instructor Training Course	2500
Specialty Instructor	150
Specialty Instructor Bundle	500
Assistant Instructor Trainer	750

Start your professional journey today!
Email us at info@wanderlustdivecenter.com or visit our SSI Pro page.



All prices are in US \$.
All prices are per person.
Prices include tax (6%) and exclude the Bonaire Marine Park nature fee.
Alle prices are subject to change without notice.

Wanderlust Dive Center
Kaya Perenales #3
Bonaire, Caribbean Netherlands
+599 786 99 18
info@wanderlustdivecenter.com